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From: Tucker, Matthew
To: Vaughn, Jessica L
Subject: FW: AOA Appeal Notice for 75 Nob Hill
Date: Monday, October 30, 2023 2:44:10 PM
Attachments: City Letter received Oct 6th, 2023.pdf

Adams Appeal Notice_Executed.pdf

Here is the digital copy of the appeal letter.  MT
 

From: Julie Johnson <jjohnson@adamsoutdoor.com> 
Sent: Friday, October 13, 2023 2:22 PM
To: Tucker, Matthew <MTucker@cityofmadison.com>; Bannon, Katherine J
<KBannon@cityofmadison.com>; Moskowitz, Jacob <JMoskowitz@cityofmadison.com>; Haas,
Michael R <MHaas@cityofmadison.com>
Cc: Richard Zecchino <rzecchino@adamsoutdoor.com>; Devin Renner
<drenner@adamsoutdoor.com>
Subject: AOA Appeal Notice for 75 Nob Hill
 

 

Good Afternoon –
 
Please see attached document as an official appeal from the notice and Case Number: CB2023-271-
04923 that we received via mail on October 6, 2023
We have also submitted this via certified letter with the $300 fee payment. 
 
Please confirm receipt and let us know next steps. 
 
 
Julie Johnson
General Manager
Adams Outdoor Advertising - WI
102 E Badger Rd
Madison, WI 53713
608-216-9265 (p)
608-963-8698 (c)
www.adamsoutdoor.com
 

mailto:MTucker@cityofmadison.com
mailto:JVaughn@cityofmadison.com
http://www.adamsoutdoor.com/
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